Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Hans-Josef Sonnet, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe
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Verein

SVP Bechtolsheim
SV Erbes-Blidesheim

SSV Worrstadt

SV Ober-Ingelheim

SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Volker Alzey

SV zu Ruschberg 1

Name

Niclas Schéafer
Erhard Brand
Olaf Schafer

Name

Niclas Schéafer
Erhard Brand
Jens Kramer
Erwin Schmid
Stefan Koéhler
Magnus Stumm
Stefan Bizer
Sascha Werle
Gerhard Wagner
Olaf Schafer
Martin Drumm
Lukas Arkadiusz
Markus Steinbach
Matthias Friedrich
Rainer Schray
Dominik Mayer

Ergebnisformular RWK Pfalzliga Rh.-N.

25m Pistole
Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

3. Wettkampf, 6. Mai 2018

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1589

SSV Wérrstadt 1626
SVP Bechtolsheim 1636
SV zu Ruschberg 1 1561

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

1L.WK 2WK 3.WK
1615 1643 1636
1601 1643 1630
1605 1620 1626
1599 1579 1589
1584 1567 1568
1562 1516 1599
1560 1529 1561

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 555
SVP Bechtolsheim 550
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 548
Einzelwertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 543 558 555
SVP Bechtolsheim 545 557 550
SSV Worrstadt 530 555 548
SVP Bechtolsheim 534 543 544
SVP Bechtolsheim 536 543 542
SV Ober-Ingelheim 544 540 537
SV ldar-Oberstein 543 536 540
SV zu Ruschberg 542 539 533
SSV Worrstadt 542 534 537
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 510 542 548
SV ldar-Oberstein 543 527 524
SV Ober-Ingelheim 534 521 529
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 524 529 527
SSV Worrstadt 504 529 541
SV Volker Alzey 521 524 527
SV Volker Alzey 515 499 545
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4WK 5WK 6.WK

4WK 5WK 6.WK

1630 SV Erbes-Biidesheim
1599 SV Volker Alzey
1568 SV Idar-Oberstein

Summe
4894
4874
4851
4767
4719
4677
4650

0

Summe
1656
1652
1633
1621
1621
1621
1619
1614
1613
1600
1594
1584
1580
1574
1572
1559

Schnitt
1631,33
1624,67
1617,00
1589,00
1573,00
1559,00
1550,00
#DIV/0!

Schnitt
552,00
550,67
544,33
540,33
540,33
540,33
539,67
538,00
537,67
533,33
531,33
528,00
526,67
524,67
524,00
519,67
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Andreas Linn
Wolfgang Stumm
Joachim Huber
Frank Junen
Torsten Barth
Frank MaaR

Lena Steffen
Volker Haas
Egon Klein
Marco Bodck
Siegbert Weitmann
Michael Rabe
Markus Strubel
Oleg Kalinin
Hans-Willi StraulR

SV zu Ruschberg
SV Ober-Ingelheim
SV Volker Alzey
SVP Bechtolsheim
SV zu Ruschberg
SV ldar-Oberstein
SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Volker Alzey
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SSV Waorrstadt

SV Ober-Ingelheim
SV Ober-Ingelheim
SVP Bechtolsheim
SVP Bechtolsheim
SSV Waorrstadt

Ergebnisformular RWK Pfalzliga Rh.-N.

528
515
526
510
493
498
473
452
534
533
528
521
512
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502
514
493
517
488
504
485
446
543
531
518

520
489

524
518
527
490
504
480
504
471

523

448
480

1554 518,00
1547 515,67
1546 515,33
1517 505,67
1485 495,00
1482 494,00
1462 487,33
1369 456,33
1077 538,50
1064 532,00
1046 523,00
1044 522,00
1032 516,00
937 468,50
480 480,00
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
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